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ACM 

Member 

1  3517268   Anbarasan   A   a.anbarasan18@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

2  4674152   Sreeja   Alinedi   sreeja.alinedi@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

3  4102773   Geervani   Annavaram   aspg1992@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

4  3056555   Chintala   Anu   anujareddy91@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

5  2675313   Sai Priyanka   Avvaru   priyanka.avvaruu@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

6  7837034   Haneesha   Balasada   b.haneesha@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

7  0076897  
 Naga Venkata 

Parvathy  
 Dandagala   kalaparva@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

8  2892058   Subhahan   Dudekula   abdus777@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

9  7272062   Madhulatha   Jangam   j.madhulatha@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

10  9431654   Ramyasree   K   ramyakuntrapakam@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

11  2738460   Sandhya   K   sandhya.549@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

12  1535089   Theja   Kadanti   kadanti.theja@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

13  2539340   Gmb   Mourya   mourya.18@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 



14  3883068   Harika   Murarisetty   harikajyoshna@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

15  0707664  
 LAKSHMI 

REDDY  
 POLI   lakshmireddy1220@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

16  5917063   Mounika   Padduchuru   mounikapaduchuru@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

17  1449215   Vamsi   Papari   pmvamseekrishna@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

18  8790968   Kranthi   Peripydi  
 peripydi.kranthikumar@gmail.co

m  
 Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

19  5852993   Boyana   Priyanka   yaminib0201@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

20  1252664   Tejaswini   Yadav   cy.teju@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

21  5852005   charitha   easwara raju   charitha.19@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2014-09-05  YES 

22  2252672   Siva Kumar   A   arlasivacsea04@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-25  YES 

23  2485327   Karthik   K R   karthikkr7@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-25  YES 

24  5750376   Dharmateja   M     Chapter Member   2015-03-25  YES 

25  1761848   Vaninidhi   Msps   mvani.1992@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-25  YES 

26  6328221  
 Durga Mahesh 

Babu  
 V   mahesh.babu889@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-25  YES 

27  5720363   Lavanya   Achhanala   achanalalavanya@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

28  6887120   Viswanath   Annangi   itforall12@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

29  6062776   Himabindu   Arkad   bindhu.arkad@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

30  0905103   Priyanka   B   badugupriyanka2@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

31  6095126   Haripriya   Bandaru  
 haripriya.bandaru509@gmail.co

m  
 Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

32  7421356   Poreddy   Banuprakash   banuprakash505@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 



33  4897154   Mounika   D   mounikadaddala@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

34  6798082   Ahobilesu   Dasari   ahobilesud13@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

35  3610590   Tejaswini   Dasari   dasaritejaswini20@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

36  7036183   K   Ghamya   ghamyakotapati@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

37  4073176   Sriram   Jyoshna   sriramjyoshna1993@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

38  5213440   Arunachalam   K   aruncse45@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

39  9736947   Dada   K.S   ksdadapeer143@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

40  7581521   Bhargavi   Kantlam   bhargavi199473@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

41  5897743   Vaishnavi   Karumanchi  
 karumanchi.vaishnavi@gmail.co

m  
 Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

42  2265204   Tej   Kiran   tejkiran055@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

43  0452289   Naga   Lingeswari   sake.naga539@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

44  9944310   Madhuri   Lokanatham   madhurimallela4@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

45  2021762   T   Lokesh   lokesht137@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

46  6791003   Bhargav   M   bhargavm.2011@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

47  7260492   Santhi   M   msanthi287@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

48  4574328   Roja  
 Manimangala

m  
 manimangalam.roja@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

49  3460765   Poornima   Nadendla   poornima.n511@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

50  0988421   Shaik   Nasrin   shaiknasrin2@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

51  2389778   Srinivas   Pernati   pernatisrinivas@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

52  8634093   Nishanth   Rodda   shan2nishanth@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 



53  3896550   Karyavardhi   Sandra   karyavardhi.sandra@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

54  4489651   P   Sarika   sarikareddy587@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

55  9656725   Sindhuja   Sp   sindhuspgg@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

56  2368459  
 Naveen 

Kumar  
 T   navee0554@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

57  6323758   Haritha   Y   reddyharithay@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-03-26  YES 

58  4279057   Sreelekha   Mateti   srilekha.mateti@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2015-04-01  YES 

59  9304181   Vellore   Abirami   honeyabi17@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

60  6319720   T   Chandu   t.chandu94@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

61  9465869   Geetha   Gadiyaram   g.geethapriya999@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

62  1570111   Tn   Gayathri   gayathri.gayu1211@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

63  0934288   Udaykukmar   Jidugu   udaykumar.jidugu@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

64  8287392   Bhargavi   Kanta   kantabhargavi@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

65  4115313   Kavya   Karnati   kavyakarnati12@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

66  0834438   Sowjanya   Kuragayala   ksowjanya.mail@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

67  5179125   Gowthami   Kuruba   gowthami.kuruba33@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

68  8501337   P   Leela   leelapachappa@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

69  5333625   Supraja   Maddali   m.supraja587@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

70  1994957   Imran   Naguru   nimran567@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

71  7690168   Pallavi   Pallavarapu   palavarapupallavi47@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

72  7945938   K   Prema  
 k.premareddycse545@gmail.com

  
 Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 



73  5857528   Suneetha   Ronda   sunitharonda1@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

74  5406258   Ramya   Thudumu   t.ramya125@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-13  YES 

75  6628866   Alekhya   Kaliki   kalikialekhya6302@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-14  YES 

76  0912911   Vamsi   Priya   vamsipriya0830@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2016-05-14  YES 

77  3440891   Ganesh   Davanam   dgani05@gmail.com   Faculty Sponsor   2017-05-04  YES 

78  9178404   Sangamithra   Bathyala   mithra197@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-13  YES 

79  2288601   Kalyani   C H  
 kalyanichinthamaneni@gmail.co

m  
 Chapter Member   2017-05-13  YES 

80  0373023   Suma   K G   sumarathee@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-13  YES 

81  0087418  
 Siva Krishna 

Rao  
 Kuncham   shivasob12@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-13  YES 

82  1662673   Sunilkumar   M   sunilmalchi1@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-22  YES 

83  6664144   Papanna   N   n.papanname@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-25  YES 

84  0713270  
 Narendra 

Kumar  
 Rao B   narendrakumarrao@yahoo.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-25  YES 

85  1860462   Rajani   Peddi Reddy   prajanireddy@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-27  YES 

86  5524474   Sreedhar   Burada   sreedharburada@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-31  YES 

87  7456141   Jaya   Krishna   jk336699@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-05-31  YES 

88  9607502   Avanija   Janagaraj   avans75@yahoo.co.in   Chapter Member   2017-06-30  YES 

89  2319060   Sunitha   Gurram   gurramsunitha@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-07-13  YES 

90  7258191  
 Dr. Konduru 

Reddy  
 Madhavi   kreddymadhavi@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-07-13  YES 

91  5270850   Gurunadha   Rao   gurunadhkcd@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-07-13  YES 



92  7147376   Saritha   V   psarithakrishna@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-07-13  YES 

93  2072457  
 AnanthaNatar

ajan  
 V   friends_mpt2004@yahoo.com   Chapter Member   2017-07-14  YES 

94  4330280   Anitha   Reddy   anithanishi1026@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-07-22  YES 

95  1923413   Usha   Rani   ushapeddineni@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-07-26  YES 

96  7928927   Sravanthi   Godala   vmsravanthi@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2017-07-27  YES 

97  7310445   Gayathri   C R   gayathri99cr@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2018-05-18  YES 

98  1146109   Robert   Cook   bobcook@GeorgiaSouthern.edu   Chapter Member   2018-05-18  YES 

99  4745203   Harshitha   D   harshitha2224@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2018-05-18  YES 

100  3345506   Hima Bindu   K   himabindu.k546@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2018-05-18  YES 

101  7064357   Poojitha   Karatampati   poojithakaratampati@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2018-05-18  YES 

102  7974646   Revathi   Kuntrapakam  
 revathikuntrapakam16@gmail.co

m  
 Chapter Member   2018-05-18  YES 

103  2396791   Revathi   Ponukoti   ponugotirevathi5@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2018-05-18  YES 

104  6211854   Neelima   Singu   s.neelima1592@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2018-05-18  YES 

105  9602011   Jaswitha  
 Chinnakalappa

gari  
 jaswitha.reddy4@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2018-05-19  YES 

106  8285601   Sudha  
 Gundluruchan

dra  
 gcsudhalakshmi@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2018-05-19  YES 

107  7894670   Macha   Babitha   machababitha@gmail.com   Chair   2019-07-19  YES 

108  3707272   Deepak   Kalluru   deepak.kumarcme@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2019-07-19  YES 

109  2127208   Vineela   Ratna   vineela54g23@gmail.com   Treasurer   2019-07-19  YES 

110  8773617   Surendra   Reddy   kandisurendrareddi@gmail.com   Vice Chair   2019-07-19  YES 



111  0323843   Kakarla   Yochana   kakarlayochana009@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2019-07-19  YES 

112  8602254   Harika  
 Anumulagunda

m  
 haarika2395@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2019-07-20  YES 

113  2518201   Balaji   Karnam   balajikcse@gmail.com   Chapter Member   2019-07-23  YES 

 

 

 

         HOD, CSE                                                         Faculty advisor, ACM student chapter 
 


